
EARN 2% ON ALL YOKOHAMA TREADS 
WHEN YOU REACH TIER 1 OR HIGHER!

To receive the Q4 Featured Line Rewards Enhancement, you must reach a minimum of Tier 1 (100+ units) during Q4 2025.

Payouts are earned per-location enrolled on the Yokohama ADVANTAGE® program. 

Purchases through your primary and secondary distributors (if applicable) will qualify for Featured Line Reward payouts when 80/20 compliance is met.

If you purchase less than 80% of your Q4 2025 units from your primary distributor, secondary distributor purchases will count towards rate, but Featured 
Line Reward payouts will be paid on your primary distributor purchases only.

Featured Line Reward payouts will be issued with Q4 2025 standard program payouts.

*During Q4 2025, the 2% Featured Line Rewards are extending to all program eligible treads.  Eligible treads include: Consumer, Commercial 17.5” and 
19.5” rim diameter and Light Truck Commercial (LTC) treads. Other Commercial treads (non-17.5” and 19.5” rim diameter) and racing slicks are not eligible.

PROMO DETAILS

Don’t forget, your salespeople can earn 
Insider Rewards throughout Q4!
See separate promo flyer for complete details.

FEATURED LINE REWARDS ENHANCEMENT 
EXTENDED THROUGH 4TH QUARTER! 

100-24960-99 250-437 438-624 625+

4%

$6.88

3%

$5.16

5%

$8.60

6%

$10.32

7%

$12.04

TIER + TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4

Quarterly Bonus Purchase
Requirements (Units)

Quarterly Bonus Payouts 
(per eligible tire)

Translating % to $ Amount 
Per unit dollar equivalents are based on an average 
unit purchase price of $172.

STANDARD QUARTERLY CASH REWARDS

2%

$3.44

N/A

N/A

2%

$3.44

2%

$3.44

2%

$3.44

TIER + TIER 1 TIER 2 TIER 3 TIER 4

ALL PROGRAM ELIGIBLE
YOKOHAMA TREADS*

Translating % to $ Amount 
Per unit dollar equivalents are based on an average 
eligible tread unit purchase price of $172.

Eligible Lines

TOTAL PER UNIT DOLLAR EQUIVALENT $10.32$5.16 $12.04 $13.76 $15.48

*NEW* FEATURED LINE REWARDS
EXTENDED THROUGH 

4TH QUARTER!


