

## FEATURED LINE REWARDS ENHANCEMENT EXTENDED THROUGH 4TH QUARTER!

EARN 2% ON ALL YOKOHAMA TREADS WHEN YOU REACH TIER 1 OR HIGHER!

STANDARD QUARTERLY CASH REWARDS									
		TIER +	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4			
	Quarterly Bonus Purchase Requirements (Units)	60-99	100-249	250-437	438-624	625+			
	Quarterly Bonus Payouts (per eligible tire)	3%	4%	5%	<b>6</b> %	<b>7</b> %			
Translating % to \$ Amount Per unit dollar equivalents are based on an average unit purchase price of \$172.		\$5.16	\$6.88	\$8.60	\$10.32	\$12.04			

EXTENDED THROUGH EXTENDED THROUGH FEATURED LINE REWARDS									
Eligible Lines	TIER +	TIER 1	TIER 2	TIER 3	TIER 4				
ALL PROGRAM ELIGIBLE YOKOHAMA TREADS*	N/A	2%	2%	2%	2%				
<b>Translating % to \$ Amount</b> Per unit dollar equivalents are based on an average eligible tread unit purchase price of \$172.	N/A	\$3.44	\$3.44	\$3.44	\$3.44				
TOTAL PER UNIT DOLLAR EQUIVALENT	\$5.16	\$10.32	\$12.04	\$13.76	\$15.48				

## **PROMO DETAILS**

- To receive the Q4 Featured Line Rewards Enhancement, you must reach a minimum of Tier 1 (100+ units) during Q4 2025.
- Payouts are earned per-location enrolled on the Yokohama ADVANTAGE® program.
- Purchases through your primary and secondary distributors (if applicable) will qualify for Featured Line Reward payouts when 80/20 compliance is met.
- If you purchase less than 80% of your Q4 2025 units from your primary distributor, secondary distributor purchases will count towards rate, but Featured Line Reward payouts will be paid on your primary distributor purchases only.
- Featured Line Reward payouts will be issued with Q4 2025 standard program payouts.
- \*During Q4 2025, the 2% Featured Line Rewards are extending to all program eligible treads. Eligible treads include: Consumer, Commercial 17.5" and 19.5" rim diameter and Light Truck Commercial (LTC) treads. Other Commercial treads (non-17.5" and 19.5" rim diameter) and racing slicks are not eligible.





